
26-May-23
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Wilks Strict Curl 1 Strict Curl 2 Strict Curl 3 Strict Curl 4

Best Strict 
Curl Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Place code Pl-Div-WtCl Team Pts Team

Karina Haris 61 F-60 53.95 56 1.2106 22.5 25.5 28 29 28 33.9 46.3 2 1-F-60 7  

Chris Luu 36 M-SM 72.7 75 0.7285 45 50 55 -60 55 40.07 40.07 2 3-M-SM 7  

Alex Saretsky 33 M-O 67.1 67.5 0.7747 62.5 65 67.5 -71.5 67.5 52.29 52.29 2 1-M-O 7  

Carl, Wesley 37 M-SM 88.75 90 0.6428 70.5 73.5 75.5 -76 75.5 48.53 48.53 2 1-M-SM 7  

Dylan Aronson 19 M-19 66.05 67.5 0.7842 50 -55 -55  50 39.21 39.21 2 1-M-19 7  

Herb Veckenstedt 57 M-55 104.7 110 0.5982 50 55 -60.5  55 32.9 41.72 2 1-M-55 7  

Michael Hogan 64 M-60 151.9 140+ 0.5523 50 56 61  61 33.69 48.85 2 1-M-60 7  

Matthew Godden 35 M-SM 120.4 125 0.5745 65 70 -72.5  70 40.22 40.22 2 2-M-SM 7  

                 

Gathering of Nations Strict Curl

Officials: Mike Proskow, Paul Bossi; Lori McWaters-Nicoladis



26-May-23
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Wilks Press 1 Press 2 Press 3 Press 4 Best Press Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Place code Pl-Div-WtCl Team Pts Team

Chris Luu 36 M-SM 72.7 75 0.7285 55 62.5 67.5 70 67.5 49.17 49.17 2 1-M-SM 7  

Herb Veckenstedt 57 M-55 104.7 110 0.5982 60 65 70 72.5 70 41.87 53.1 2 1-M-55 7  

Norm Garden 49 M-45 95.75 100 0.6197 70 80 85 91 85 52.67 58.63 2 1-M-45 7  

Michael Hogan 64 M-60 151.9 140+ 0.5523 65 72.5 82.5 -100 82.5 45.56 66.07 2 1-M-60 7  

Karina Haris 61 F-60 53.95 56 1.2106 28 30 -32.5  30 36.32 49.61 2 1-F-60 7  

Douglas Delainey 63 M-60 89.9 90 0.6388 45 50 -55  50 31.94 45.39 2 2-M-60 7  

Alex Saretsky 33 M-O 67.1 67.5 0.7747 77.5 85.5 87.5  87.5 67.79 67.79 2 1-M-O 7  

                 

Gathering of Nations Military Press

 Officials: Mike Proskow; Paul Bossi; Lori McWaters-Nicoladis



27-May-23
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Wilks Lot # RH Sq  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat RH BP Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench  4 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4

Best 
Deadlift PL Total

Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff Place code Pl-Div-WtCl Team Pts Team Events

Jill Keilty 49 F-45 47.35 48 1.3367  10 65 70 74  74 11 52.5 55 -58  55 129 103 107.5 110 -112.5 110 239 319.47 355.57 2 1-F-45 7  PL

Rylea Yanke 26 F-O 54.5 56 1.2019  10 75 80 85  85 11 62.5 65 -67.5  65 150 82.5 87.5 95  95 245 294.47 294.47 2 5-F-O 7  PL

Christina Lahey 61 F-60 48.5 52 1.3143  7 87.5 95 100  100 7 62.5 -65 -65  62.5 162.5 107.5 115 -117.5  115 277.5 364.72 498.21 2 1-F-60 7  PL

Tatiana Onyschtschuk 25 F-O 59.1 60 1.1281  11 90 100 -110  100 13block 62.5 67.5 70  70 170 117.5 122.5 127.5  127.5 297.5 335.61 335.61 2 1-F-O 7  PL

Sky Yanke 29 F-O 64.8 67.5 1.0515  10 102.5 105 107.5  107.5 8 70 72.5 -77.5  72.5 180 110 115 122.5  122.5 302.5 318.08 318.08 2 2-F-O 7  PL

Bethany Miller 28 F-O 59.55 60 1.1207        11 52.5 57.5 62.5  62.5          2    BP

Lynn Michaud 41 F-40 65.65 67.5 1.0408  10 32.5 35 40  40 14 37.5 42.5 47.5  47.5 87.5 80 85 90  90 177.5 184.74 186.59 2 1-F-40 7  PL

Rachel Ryan 56 F-55 115.1 90+ 0.8058  12 70 -75 -75  70 13 45 -50 55  55 125 100 110 115  115 240 193.39 240.97 2 1-F-55 7  PL

Lori McWatters 53 F-50 80.85 82.5 0.9094  13 80 85 90  90 12block 53 57.5 -60  57.5 147.5 115 120 -125  120 267.5 243.26 288.03 2 1-F-50 7  PL

Jill Engler 28 F-O 100.5 90+ 0.8314  16 97.5 105 115  115 13 57.5 60 62.5  62.5 177.5 135 142.5 147.5  147.5 325 270.21 270.21 2 6-F-O 7  PL

Caileigh Sanderson 33 F-O 71.3 75 0.9824  11 -107.5 107.5 -117.5  107.5 12block 52.5 57.5 60  60 167.5 130 135 142.5  142.5 310 304.54 304.54 2 4-F-O 7  PL

Malori Stan 33 F-O 70.05 75 0.9939  8 110 117.5 -122.5  117.5 7 70 72.5 -75  72.5 190 127.5 -137.5 -137.5  127.5 317.5 315.56 315.56 2 3-F-O 7  PL

Yasmine Halat 37 F-SM 73.75 75 0.9604  7 -152.5 -152.5 152.5  152.5 7 65 70 72.5  72.5 225 160 170 -183  170 395 379.36 379.36 2 1-F-SM 7  PL

Brooklynn Remple 29 F-O 94.1 90+ 0.8493        11 30 32.5 37.5  37.5  85 92.5 100  100    2    PP

Adam Cairns 30 M-O 83.4 90 0.6656  18 90 95 107.5  107.5 16 65 70 75  75 182.5 125 137.5 150  150 332.5 221.31 221.31 2 1-M-O 7  PL

Spencer stevens 55 M-55 88.2 90 0.6451  16 105 112.5 120  120 14 72.5 -77.5 -80  72.5 192.5 120 132.5 145  145 337.5 217.72 266.71 2 2-M-55 7  PL

Russ Pickford 57 M-55 74.85 75 0.7132  15 -115 -115 120  120 13 95 100 105 -108 105 225 125 -132.5 -132.5  125 350 249.62 316.52 2 1-M-55 7  PL

Douglas Delainey 63 M-60 89.9 90 0.6388  16 140 150 155 -170.5 155 16 62.5 -67.5 -67.5  62.5 217.5 200 215 -223  215 432.5 276.28 392.6 2 2-M-60 7  PL PP BP

Dylan Aronson 19 M-19 66.05 67.5 0.7842  13 150 155 160.5  160.5 14 95 97.5 100  100 260.5 205 215 223  223 483.5 379.16 379.16 2 1-M-19 7  PL

Colin, DeWolfe 38 M-SM 80.75 82.5 0.6785  14 162.5 172.5 182.5  182.5 11 107.5 112.5 -117.5  112.5 295 180 190 202.5  202.5 497.5 337.55 337.55 2 1-M-SM 7  PL

Trey Lindgren 16 M-17 82.5 82.5 0.6699        16 50 57.5 65  65  125 150 165  165    2    PP

Chris Luu 36 M-SM 72.7 75 0.7285               190 192.5 195 -197.5 195    2    DL

Birchmans Periera 76 M-75 81.25 82.5 0.6759               190 200 215 -222.5 215    2    PP DL

Raymond Gillett 58 M-55 78.4 82.5 0.6916               195 205 -215  205    2    DL

Oleg Tyan 54 M-50 74.15 75 0.7179        15 95 100 -105  100          2    BP

Andrew Harding 41 M-40 97 100 0.6163  16 105 112.5 120  120 14 72.5 77.5 85  85 205 150 157.5 167.5  167.5 372.5 229.57 231.87 2 3-M-40 7  PL

Rick Tanner 44 M-40 97.85 100 0.6139  13 177.5 185 190  190 12 -100 100 110  110 300 192.5 205 210  210 510 313.09 326.55 2 2-M-40 7  PL

Michael Hogan 64 M-60 151.9 140+ 0.5523  21 185 191.5 -195  191.5 18 138 145.5 148  148 339.5 200 210 218 -220.5 218 557.5 307.91 446.47 2 1-M-60 7  PL

Brad Swidzinski 54 M-50 98.05 100 0.6134  16 205 211 215 -220 215 12 102.5 115 127.5  127.5 342.5 185 205 220  220 562.5 345.04 415.43 2 1-M-50 7  PL

Russell Peel 43 M-40 139.5 140 0.5591  23in 205 227.5 240  240 19 165 175 182.5  182.5 422.5 240 255   255 677.5 378.79 390.53 2 1-M-40 7  PL

Matthew Godden 35 M-SM 120.4 125 0.5745        16 152.5 160 -167.5  160  275 290 300 -310.5 300    2    PP

Marek Mathias 70 M-70 95.95 100 0.6191        13 100 105 107.5  107.5          2    BP

Brad Lovejoy 65 M-65 123 125 0.5718        18 105 -110 -110  105          2    BP

Kyle Paul 35 M-SM 124.3 125 0.5705        15 142.5 147.5 152.5  152.5          2    BP

Raymond Clasing Sr. 63 M-60 136.5 140 0.561        15 160 170 -182.5  170          2    BP
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